## UNOFFICIAL COPY

			72224 2552	
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 29085469		Doc# 220	*4496198994*	
		DOC# 226	6108004 Fee ⊈	88.00
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		RHSP FEE: \$9	RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			AREN A. YARBROUGH	
			COOK COUNTY CLERK	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			ATE: 03/02/2022 01:38 PM PG: 1 OF 2	
		70,02	, 5055 01:38 bW b	6: 1 OF 2
	'	5 5 5 Law		
	1			
	THE AS	BOVE SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide or, on Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use exact, fu				
	e the Individual Debtor information in item			
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
DR		Libratio	in interest and the con-	laucen
1b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  Walker	FIRST PERSONAL NAME  Decker	AUDITIO	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX	
C. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1421, N State Pkwy, Unit# 3	Chicago	IL	60610	USA
OR 26, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Walker	FIRST PERSONAL NAME  Decker		NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  Walker  2c. MAILING ADDRESS	FIRST PERSONAL NAME  Decker  CITY	F STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
Walker	Decker	F		
Walker  2c. MAILING ADDRESS  1421, N State Pkwy, Unit# 3  3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SEC	Decker City Chicago	F STATE IL	POSTAL CODE 60610	COUNTRY
Walker  2c. MAILING ADDRESS  1421, N State Pkwy, Unit# 3  3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECTION OF SECTIO	Decker City Chicago	F STATE IL	POSTAL CODE 60610	COUNTRY
Walker  2c. MAILING ADDRESS  1421, N State Pkwy, Unit# 3  3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME  (Citibank, N.A.	Decker City Chicago	F STATE IL	POSTAL CODE 60610	COUNTRY
Walker  2c. MAILING ADDRESS  1421, N State Pkwy, Unit# 3  3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECTION OF SECTIO	Decker  CITY  Chicago  CURED PARTY): Provide only one Socure	F STATE IL	POSTAL CODE 60610	COUNTRY
Walker  2c. MAILING ADDRESS  1421, N State Pkwy, Unit# 3  3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME  Citibank, N.A.  3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  3c. MAILING ADDRESS	Decker  CITY Chicago  CURED PARTY): Provide only one Source  FIRST PERSONAL NAME	STATE IL  ADDITION  ADDITION  STATE  ADDITION  STATE  ADDITION  STATE  STATE  ADDITION  STATE  STATE  STATE  ADDITION  STATE  ST	POSTAL CODE 60610  VAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	COUNTRY
Walker  2c. MAILING ADDRESS  1421, N State Pkwy, Unit# 3  3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECURIONS NAME  Citibank, N.A.  3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  3c. MAILING ADDRESS  1000 Technology Drive  4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral:	Decker  CITY Chicago  CURED PARTY): Provide only gag S cure  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  CITY O'Fallon	Party name (3a or 3b  ADDITION  STATE  IL  ADDITION  MO	POSTAL CODE 60610  NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  POSTAL CODE 03368-2240	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA
Walker  2c. MAILING ADDRESS  1421, N State Pkwy, Unit# 3  3c. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECURIDARY)  3d. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Citibank, N.A.  3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  3c. MAILING ADDRESS  1000 Technology Drive  4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral:  "The Cooperative Interest(s) associated with the Cooperative Interest(s) associated with the Cooperative Corporation (Coop Corp. Name: 1421 NORTH STAT Cooperative Unit(s) plus the proprietary lease(s) or or additional stock, and any proprietary lease or occupa Debtor's (Debtors') right, title and interest in and to a structures inclusive of all fixtures and appurtenances. Plot, Lot or Land known as and by the related street conversion, voluntary or involuntary, of any of the for proceeds of insurance and condemnation awards and all insurance policies now or hereafter obtained by the	CITY Chicago  CURED PARTY): Provide only gas Socure  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  CITY O'Fallon  perative Unit(s) known as I (Debtors') interest in the size PARKWAY TENANTS occupancy agreement(s) for ancy agreement amendment all dwellings, buildings, part, erected now or in the future address, inclusive of all repregoing into cash or liquid any unearned premiums a	Party name (3a or 3b  ADDITION  STATE  IL  STATE  IL  STATE  IL  STATE  IL  STATE  IL  STATE  IL  STATE  IN  STATE  IN  STATE  MO  No(s) 3. and known in the state of stock is corporate in the state in	POSTAL CODE 60610  NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  POSTAL CODE 03368-2240  OWN 'S and by the sued by the Coope ON) allocated to the any replacements of extensions or reprage spaces, and of Cooperative Unit(additions, All process, without limitations, without limitations.	COUNTRY USA  COUNTRY USA  address erative ne and newals. The other s), Site, eeds of the on, er any and
Walker  2c. MAILING ADDRESS  1421, N State Pkwy, Unit# 3  3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECURIDARY)  3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Citibank, N.A.  3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  3c. MAILING ADDRESS  1000 Technology Drive  4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral:  "The Cooperative Interest(s) associated with the Cooperative Interest(s) associated with the Cooperative Unit(s) plus the proprietary lease(s) or or additional stock, and any proprietary lease or occupa Debtor's (Debtors') right, title and interest in and to a structures inclusive of all fixtures and appurtenances. Plot, Lot or Land known as and by the related street conversion, voluntary or involuntary, of any of the fo proceeds of insurance and condemnation awards and all insurance policies now or hereafter obtained by the	CURED PARTY): Provide only gas Source  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  CITY  O'Fallon  perative Unit(s) known as I (Debtors') interest in the si TE PARKWAY TENANTS ccupancy agreement(s) for may agreement amendment all dwellings, buildings, part, erected now or in the future address, inclusive of all repregoing into cash or liquid any unearned premiums are Debtor(s)."	Party name (3a or 3b  ADDITION  STATE  IL  STATE  IL  STATE  IL  STATE  MO  No(s) 3. and known and state of stock is corporate stock is corporate state with the state of stock is corporate state and claims, including spaces, store, on or in the blacements and claims, including corporate state of stock is corp	POSTAL CODE 60610  NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  POSTAL CODE 03368-2240  OWA: s and by the seued by the Coope ON) allocated to the any replacements of extensions or reprage spaces, and cooperative Unitial additions. All proceeding, without limitating or to accrue under the organization of applicable and check only	SUFFIX  COUNTRY USA  address erative ne and newals. The other s), Site, eeds of the on, er any and
Walker  2c. MAILING ADDRESS  1421, N State Pkwy, Unit# 3  3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECURIDARY)  3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Citibank, N.A.  3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  3c. MAILING ADDRESS  1000 Technology Drive  4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral:  "The Cooperative Interest(s) associated with the Cooperative Interest(s) associated with the Cooperative Unit(s) plus the proprietary lease(s) or or additional stock, and any proprietary lease or occupa Debtor's (Debtors') right, title and interest in and to a structures inclusive of all fixtures and appurtenances. Plot, Lot or Land known as and by the related street conversion, voluntary or involuntary, of any of the fo proceeds of insurance and condemnation awards and all insurance policies now or hereafter obtained by the conversion of	CURED PARTY): Provide only gas Source  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  CITY  O'Fallon  perative Unit(s) known as I (Debtors') interest in the si TE PARKWAY TENANTS ccupancy agreement(s) for may agreement amendment all dwellings, buildings, part, erected now or in the future address, inclusive of all repregoing into cash or liquid any unearned premiums are Debtor(s)."	Party name (3a or 3b  ADDITION  No(s) 3. and known hares of stock is CORPORATI said unit(s) and is, replacements king spaces, store, on or in the placements and claims, including cerued, accruing being administer and claims.	POSTAL CODE 60610  NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  POSTAL CODE 0.3368-2240  Own 1s and by the Coope ON) allocated to the any replacements s, extensions or reprage spaces, and of Cooperative Unit(additions. All proceeding, without limitating or to accrue under the complex of applicable and check only threat the Non-Ucc	SUFFIX  COUNTRY USA  address erative ne and newals. The other s), Site, eeds of the on, er any and

2206108004 Page: 2 of 2

## UNOFFICIAL COP

Loan # : 4788558643

## **Exhibit A**

## LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The following described property:

SITUATED IN THE CITY OF CHICAGO, COUNTY OF COOK AND STATE OF ILLINOIS.

55 SHARES OF STOCK ISSUED BY THE COOPERATIVE COOPERATION 1421 NORTH STATE PARKWAY TENAITS CORPORATION ALLOCATED TO THE COOPERATIVE UNIT 3.

PREMISES: 1421 N STATE PKWY, APT 3, CHICAGO, IL 60610.

Assessor's Parcel No: 17-03-102-011

BISHOP OF CHICAGO'S LAKE SHORE DRIVE

ARAITION BEING SUB OF 1318.83 CHAINS

OF PRACTIONAL SECTION 3, CONSHIP 39 NORTH,

RANGE 14, EAST OF the Third PRINCIPAL

MERCICIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS